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1. Vote in primaries
Do you usually vote in primary elections?
Asked of registered voters
Gender Age Party ID Voter Registration
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican Registered Not registered
Yes, | usually vote
in Democratic
primary elections 41% 38% 44% 40% 42% 41% 40% 83% 26% 4% 41% -
Yes, | usually vote
in Republican
primary elections 37% 40% 35% 25% 33% 42% 43% 2% 38% 86% 37% -
No, | do not
usually vote in
primary elections 22% 23% 21% 35% 25% 17% 17% 14% 36% 10% 22% -
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
(Unweighted N) (1,738) (823) (915) (151) (399) (783) (405) (613) (669) (456) (1,738) (-)
Race Education Region

Total White Black Hispanic  Less than high school High school ~Some college College grad Postgrad Northeast Midwest South West
Yes, | usually vote
in Democratic
primary elections 41% 33% 76% 60% 40% 44% 36% 42% 44% 49% 37% 40% 41%
Yes, | usually vote
in Republican
primary elections 37% 44% 6% 27% 32% 35% 39% 40% 37% 27% 42% 38% 39%
No, | do not
usually vote in
primary elections 22% 24% 18% 13% 28% 21% 25% 18% 19% 25% 21% 21% 20%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,738) (1,464) (172) (102) (44) (437) (630) (401) (226) (283) (318) (669) (468)
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Support for Hillary Clinton

Total | definitely plan to support Hillary Clinton | would consider supporting Hillary Clinton 1 would NOT consider supporting Hillary Clinton  It's just too soon to tell
Yes, | usually vote
in Democratic
primary elections 41% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Yes, | usually vote
in Republican
primary elections 37% - - - -
No, I do not
usually vote in
primary elections 22% — - — —
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,738) (273) (221) (25) (72)
Ideology
Total Very liberal Liberal Moderate Conservative Very conservative Not sure
Yes, | usually vote
in Democratic
primary elections 41% 74% 79% 49% 12% 5% 37%
Yes, | usually vote
in Republican
primary elections 37% 1% 3% 24% 72% 84% 14%
No, I do not
usually vote in
primary elections 22% 25% 18% 27% 16% 11% 49%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,738) (168) (293) (483) (413) (285) (96)
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2. Favorability of Hillary Clinton
Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of Hillary Clinton?

Gender Age Party ID Voter Registration
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican Registered Not registered
Very favorable 24% 22% 26% 17% 21% 27% 30% 48% 15% 4% 26% 20%
Somewhat
favorable 27% 25% 29% 32% 33% 22% 20% 35% 26% 15% 23% 34%
Somewhat
unfavorable 13% 14% 13% 19% 11% 13% 10% 5% 17% 19% 13% 13%
Very unfavorable 25% 31% 19% 12% 20% 30% 38% 6% 26% 54% 32% 10%
Not sure 11% 8% 14% 20% 15% 8% 2% 7% 16% 8% 5% 23%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (2,000) (907) (1,093) (227) (502) (847) (424) (683) (833) (484) (1,751) (249)
Race Education Region

Total White Black Hispanic  Less than high school High school Some college College grad Postgrad Northeast Midwest South West
Very favorable 24% 21% 39% 27% 22% 27% 20% 21% 31% 23% 22% 26% 24%
Somewhat
favorable 27% 26% 28% 32% 37% 25% 27% 27% 24% 34% 26% 22% 30%
Somewhat
unfavorable 13% 15% 9% 8% 11% 11% 15% 16% 12% 12% 13% 16% 11%
Very unfavorable 25% 30% 7% 12% 13% 23% 27% 28% 28% 20% 26% 24% 28%
Not sure 11% 8% 17% 20% 18% 13% 11% 8% 5% 11% 13% 12% 8%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (2,000) (1,654) (204) (142) (75) (542) (702) (441) (240) (332) (352) (763) (553)
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Support for Hillary Clinton

Total | definitely plan to support Hillary Clinton | would consider supporting Hillary Clinton 1 would NOT consider supporting Hillary Clinton  It's just too soon to tell

Very favorable 24% 83% 40% - 26%
Somewhat

favorable 27% 13% 54% 9% 45%
Somewhat

unfavorable 13% - 1% 40% 10%
Very unfavorable 25% 4% 3% 51% 4%
Not sure 11% - 2% - 15%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (2,000) (273) (221) (25) (72)

Ideology
Total Very liberal Liberal Moderate Conservative Very conservative Not sure

Very favorable 24% 63% 43% 24% 11% 6% 16%
Somewhat

favorable 27% 26% 38% 34% 16% 5% 26%
Somewhat

unfavorable 13% 7% 8% 14% 19% 9% 9%

Very unfavorable 25% 4% 5% 15% 46% 79% 12%

Not sure 11% 0% 6% 12% 8% 1% 36%

Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (2,000) (179) (321) (553) (448) (298) (201)
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3. Favorability of Elizabeth Warren
Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of Elizabeth Warren?

Gender Age Party ID Voter Registration
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican Registered Not registered
Very favorable 14% 17% 12% 8% 15% 14% 19% 25% 11% 3% 17% 8%
Somewhat
favorable 12% 13% 11% 16% 13% 10% 9% 12% 14% 7% 11% 13%
Somewhat
unfavorable 10% 11% 9% 11% 7% 11% 10% 4% 12% 15% 9% 12%
Very unfavorable 15% 21% 10% 15% 10% 18% 18% 4% 18% 27% 18% 9%
Not sure 49% 39% 59% 50% 55% 47% 44% 54% 45% 49% 45% 58%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,995) (905) (1,090) (226) (500) (846) (423) (681) (831) (483) (1,747) (248)
Race Education Region

Total White Black Hispanic  Less than high school High school Some college College grad Postgrad Northeast Midwest South West
Very favorable 14% 14% 11% 17% 8% 11% 11% 20% 29% 19% 10% 11% 18%
Somewhat
favorable 12% 10% 19% 14% 16% 12% 9% 13% 18% 12% 11% 10% 14%
Somewhat
unfavorable 10% 10% 9% 9% 13% 7% 13% 10% 8% 8% 11% 10% 10%
Very unfavorable 15% 19% 3% 6% 18% 14% 13% 19% 19% 14% 15% 13% 19%
Not sure 49% 47% 58% 55% 44% 56% 55% 38% 26% 47% 53% 55% 39%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,995) (1,650) (203) (142) (75) (540) (702) (439) (239) (332) (352) (759) (552)
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Support for Hillary Clinton

Total | definitely plan to support Hillary Clinton | would consider supporting Hillary Clinton 1 would NOT consider supporting Hillary Clinton  It's just too soon to tell

Very favorable 14% 42% 36% 15% 14%
Somewhat

favorable 12% 13% 19% 34% 14%
Somewhat

unfavorable 10% 3% 6% 22% 2%
Very unfavorable 15% 3% 2% 12% 3%
Not sure 49% 39% 37% 18% 67%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,995) (273) (220) (25) (71)

Ideology
Total Very liberal Liberal Moderate Conservative Very conservative Not sure

Very favorable 14% 61% 37% 11% 1% 3% 2%
Somewhat

favorable 12% 10% 12% 18% 8% 5% 7%
Somewhat

unfavorable 10% 1% 5% 10% 14% 13% 7%

Very unfavorable 15% 3% 4% 10% 29% 47% 3%

Not sure 49% 25% 42% 51% 48% 32% 80%

Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,995) (179) (320) (550) (448) (297) (201)
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4. Support for Hillary Clinton
Which comes closer to your view regarding Hillary Clinton and the Democratic Party’s presidential nomination contest in 2016:
Asked of Democrats or those who lean closer to the Democratic party who usually vote in Democratic primary elections

Gender Age Party ID Voter Registration

Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican Registered Not registered

| definitely plan to

support Hillary

Clinton 47% 42% 50% 34% 49% 43% 59% 50% 25% - 47% -
| would consider

supporting Hillary

Clinton 35% 33% 36% 41% 37% 34% 29% 33% 46% - 35% —

| would NOT

consider

supporting Hillary

Clinton 4% 6% 3% 6% 2% 6% 2% 4% 2% — 4% -

It's just too soon to

tell 14% 18% 11% 19% 12% 17% 10% 12% 27% - 14% —

Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0% 100% 0%

(Unweighted N) (591) (239) (352) (59) (143) (257) (132) (520) (71) (-) (591) (-)

Race Education Region

Total White Black Hispanic  Less than high school High school ~Some college College grad Postgrad Northeast Midwest South West

| definitely plan to

support Hillary

Clinton 47% 43% 48% 58% 64% 54% 39% 43% 45% 54% 41% 47% 43%
| would consider

supporting Hillary

Clinton 35% 40% 27% 25% 24% 24% 42% 40% 47% 33% 40% 31% 39%
| would NOT

consider

supporting Hillary

Clinton 4% 5% 2% 2% — 3% 3% 9% 1% 3% 1% 4% 9%
It’s just too soon to

tell 14% 11% 23% 15% 12% 20% 16% 9% 7% 11% 17% 18% 9%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (591) (429) (116) (46) (13) (136) (190) (160) (92) (119) (98) (202) (172)
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Support for Hillary Clinton

Total | definitely plan to support Hillary Clinton

| would consider supporting Hillary Clinton

I would NOT consider supporting Hillary Clinton

It’s just too soon to tell

| definitely plan to

support Hillary

Clinton 47%
| would consider

supporting Hillary

Clinton 35%
I would NOT

consider

supporting Hillary

Clinton 4%
It's just too soon to

tell 14%

100%

100%

100%

100%

Totals 100%
(Unweighted N) (591)

100%
(273)

100%
(221)

100%
(25)

100%
(72)

Total

Ideology

Very liberal

Liberal

Moderate Conservative

Very conservative

Not sure

| definitely plan to

support Hillary

Clinton 47%
| would consider

supporting Hillary

Clinton 35%
I would NOT

consider

supporting Hillary

Clinton 4%
It’s just too soon to

tell 14%

59%

33%

3%

6%

52%

31%

3%

13%

38% 44%

42% 20%

4% 12%

16% 23%

24%

22%

42%

13%

27%

45%

29%

Totals 100%
(Unweighted N) (591)

100%
(128)

100%
(227)

100% 100%
(173) (30)

100%
(7)

100%
(26)
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5. Support for Elizabeth Warren ) ) ) ) ) o )
Which comes closer to your view regarding Elizabeth Warren and the Democratic Party’s presidential nomination contest in 2016:
Asked of Democrats or those who lean closer to the Democratic party who usually vote in Democratic primary elections

Gender Age Party ID Voter Registration
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican Registered Not registered
| definitely plan to
support Elizabeth
Warren 12% 14% 10% 18% 11% 8% 15% 12% 9% — 12% —
| would consider
supporting
Elizabeth Warren 35% 40% 31% 26% 40% 31% 40% 34% 41% - 35% -
| would NOT
consider
supporting
Elizabeth Warren 14% 13% 15% 5% 11% 19% 15% 14% 11% — 14% —
It’s just too soon to
tell 40% 33% 45% 51% 38% 42% 30% 40% 39% - 40% -
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0% 100% 0%
(Unweighted N) (583) (235) (348) (59) (142) (252) (130) (514) (69) (-) (583) (-)
Race Education Region

Total White Black Hispanic  Less than high school High school Some college College grad Postgrad Northeast Midwest South West
| definitely plan to
support Elizabeth
Warren 12% 14% 8% 10% 2% 10% 11% 15% 15% 11% 7% 10% 20%
| would consider
supporting
Elizabeth Warren 35% 40% 15% 43% 65% 26% 31% 39% 52% 38% 45% 24% 42%
| would NOT
consider
supporting
Elizabeth Warren 14% 11% 20% 16% 5% 18% 12% 14% 8% 21% 11% 15% 9%
It’s just too soon to
tell 40% 35% 56% 31% 28% 46% 45% 32% 25% 30% 37% 52% 30%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (583) (421) (116) (46) (13) (134) (187) (158) (91) (116) (98) (201) (168)
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Support for Hillary Clinton

Total | definitely plan to support Hillary Clinton | would consider supporting Hillary Clinton | would NOT consider supporting Hillary Clinton  It’s just too soon to tell
| definitely plan to
support Elizabeth
Warren 12% 16% 9% 21% 1%
| would consider
supporting
Elizabeth Warren 35% 37% 43% 29% 9%
I would NOT
consider
supporting
Elizabeth Warren 14% 17% 11% 37% 5%
It's just too soon to
tell 40% 30% 38% 13% 86%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (583) (271) (218) (25) (69)
Ideology
Total Very liberal Liberal Moderate Conservative Very conservative Not sure
| definitely plan to
support Elizabeth
Warren 12% 24% 13% 7% 8% — —
| would consider
supporting
Elizabeth Warren 35% 37% 42% 32% 9% 19% 21%
I would NOT
consider
supporting
Elizabeth Warren 14% 3% 12% 15% 32% 59% 21%
It’s just too soon to
tell 40% 35% 33% 46% 51% 22% 58%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (583) (128) (224) (170) (29) 7) (25)
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6. Treatment of big banks - Hillary Clinton
If Hillary Clinton became president, which do you think she would be more likely to do?

Gender Age Party ID Voter Registration
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican Registered Not registered
Would stand up to
Wall Street and big
banks 29% 24% 35% 31% 27% 27% 34% 51% 19% 16% 29% 30%
Would be too
accommodating to
Wall Street and big
banks 34% 42% 26% 35% 31% 36% 29% 17% 40% 46% 35% 30%
Not sure 37% 35% 39% 33% 42% 36% 36% 32% 41% 37% 36% 40%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,999) (906) (1,093) (227) (502) (846) (424) (683) (832) (484) (1,750) (249)
Race Education Region

Total White Black Hispanic  Less than high school  High school Some college  College grad Postgrad Northeast Midwest South West
Would stand up to
Wall Street and big
banks 29% 27% 38% 36% 36% 30% 31% 26% 22% 30% 31% 29% 28%
Would be too
accommodating to
Wall Street and big
banks 34% 38% 16% 23% 32% 28% 35% 40% 40% 30% 32% 32% 39%
Not sure 37% 35% 46% 41% 32% 42% 34% 34% 38% 40% 36% 39% 33%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,999)  (1,653) (204) (142) (75) (541) (702) (441) (240) (332) (352) (763) (552)
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Support for Hillary Clinton

Total | definitely plan to support Hillary Clinton | would consider supporting Hillary Clinton | would NOT consider supporting Hillary Clinton  It’s just too soon to tell
Would stand up to
Wall Street and big
banks 29% 65% 52% 9% 21%
Would be too
accommodating to
Wall Street and big
banks 34% 8% 18% 62% 24%
Not sure 37% 27% 30% 29% 55%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,999) (273) (221) (25) (72)
Ideology
Total Very liberal Liberal Moderate Conservative Very conservative Not sure
Would stand up to
Wall Street and big
banks 29% 35% 44% 35% 18% 10% 25%
Would be too
accommodating to
Wall Street and big
banks 34% 36% 25% 26% 49% 62% 16%
Not sure 37% 30% 31% 39% 33% 28% 59%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,999) (179) (321) (552) (448) (298) (201)
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7. Treatment of big banks - Elizabeth Warren
If Elizabeth Warren became president, which do you think she would be more likely to do?

Gender Age Party ID Voter Registration
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican Registered Not registered
Would stand up to
Wall Street and big
banks 24% 28% 20% 27% 21% 23% 26% 32% 22% 15% 28% 16%
Would be too
accommodating to
Wall Street and big
banks 19% 24% 14% 27% 17% 18% 15% 14% 23% 19% 17% 22%
Not sure 57% 48% 66% 46% 62% 59% 60% 54% 55% 66% 55% 62%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,993) (904) (1,089) (227) (502) (842) (422) (681) (832) (480) (1,744) (249)
Race Education Region

Total White Black Hispanic  Less than high school  High school Some college  College grad Postgrad Northeast Midwest South West
Would stand up to
Wall Street and big
banks 24% 23% 23% 27% 30% 18% 18% 33% 44% 31% 26% 19% 25%
Would be too
accommodating to
Wall Street and big
banks 19% 20% 10% 23% 27% 18% 21% 17% 16% 14% 18% 20% 22%
Not sure 57% 57% 66% 50% 43% 64% 61% 50% 40% 55% 56% 61% 53%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,993) (1,647) (204) (142) (75) (540) (698) (441) (239) (330) (352) (761) (550)
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Support for Hillary Clinton

Total | definitely plan to support Hillary Clinton | would consider supporting Hillary Clinton | would NOT consider supporting Hillary Clinton  It’s just too soon to tell
Would stand up to
Wall Street and big
banks 24% 53% 48% 52% 23%
Would be too
accommodating to
Wall Street and big
banks 19% 8% 8% 12% 11%
Not sure 57% 39% 44% 36% 66%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,993) (273) (220) (25) (72)
Ideology
Total Very liberal Liberal Moderate Conservative Very conservative Not sure
Would stand up to
Wall Street and big
banks 24% 69% 40% 26% 12% 15% 5%
Would be too
accommodating to
Wall Street and big
banks 19% 6% 17% 16% 26% 35% 10%
Not sure 57% 25% 43% 58% 61% 50% 85%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,993) (179) (321) (550) (445) (297) (201)
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